A
lcon 12100-23-PG
 A
rchitectural Pentagon LED
 Pendant Light
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
 AlconLighting.com © 2019 (877) 733-5236
Model
12100-23-PG
1SPKeDU /Bme� 5yQe� 2VBOUJUy�
Diameter
SM
57"
MD
92"
LG
133"
Downlight
D100
100W | 11500 lum
D200
200W | 23000 lum
D300
300W | 34500 lum
Uplight Finish
WH
White
BK
Black
SL
Silver
Connector
Finish1
BK
Black
GBK
Glossy Black
SL
Silver
BZ
Bronze
IR
Iron
YL
Yellow
OR
Orange
RD
Red
BL
Blue
Color Temp
30K
3000K
35K
3500K
40K
4000K
50K
5000K
CRI
8 Standard
80+ CRI
1 End Caps will also match Connector Finish
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: (12100-23-PG-SM-D60-WH-BK-30K-8)
Options
EM14
Integrated 14W
Emergency
Battery Backup
9
90+ CRI
XL
174"
D400
400W | 46000 lum
U60
60W | 6900  lum
U120
120W | 13800  lum
U180
180W | 20700 lum
U240
240W | 27600  lum
(Blank)
Downlight Only
INTENDED USE
Install our architectural-grade, pentagon-shaped LED pendant light,
available in black, white and silver with a range of lumens outputs, for
streamlined downlight to commercial, hospitality and residential interiors.
This product, made with diecast metal in the U.S.A, affords clear, ample
wall wash light. Includes glare-free, snap-in frosted lens and aircraft cable
suspension.
FEATURES
Construction: Die-Cast Extruded Aluminum Body
Aircraft Cable Length: 144"
Lens: Glare Free Snap-in Frosted Lens
Voltage: 120-277V 50/60 Hz
Power Factor: >0.90
Warranty: 5 Years Carefree for Parts & Components (Labor Not Included)
Listings: Made in the USA
BRACKET DIMENSIONS
L
57"
92"
133"
174"
Diameter
SM
MD
LG
XL
3.23"
D
 6.25
 6.25
 108°
 1.05
1/3
AB
Separate down
and up
dimming
Rev. 12/10/20
Available Finishes
 AlconLighting.com © 2020  (877) 733-5236
Fixture Finishes
Silver
Black
White
Junction & End Cap Finishes
Black
Glossy Black
Silver
Bronze
Iron
Yellow
Orange
Dark Red
Red
Blue
2/3
A
lcon 12100-23-PG
 A
rchitectural Pentagon LED
 Pendant Light
 AlconLighting.com © 2020  (877) 733-5236
✓✓✓✓
3/3
A
lcon 12100-23-PG
 A
rchitectural Pentagon LED
 Pendant Light